

Witness present and duly sworn on : 16-12-2019

Examination in chief by Sri N.M. Advocate for plaintiff :-

In lieu of my examination in chief, I have filed my affidavit. The contents of the same are true and correct and it bears my signatures.

Further chief examination is deferred.

(Typed to my dictation in open court)

(R.O.I & A.C.)

(SACHIN KAUSHIK R.N.)
III ACC AND SJ, B'LORE