

**DATED: 01.07.2026 PW1 PRESENT AND OATH IS ADMINISTERED.**

**FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY ADVOCATE FOR PLAINTIFF:**

I have filed following documents in support of my case. They are marked as under:

<b>Ex.P.10</b>	Certified copy of the supplemental agreement dated:17.01.2013.
<b>Ex.P.11</b>	Certified copy of the joint development agreement dated:22.04.2010.
<b>Ex.P.12</b>	Certificate u/sec 65(B) of Indian evidence act-1872.

Therefore, I pray for decreeing the suit as prayed in the plaint.

**Cross Examination : Deferred.**

**(Typed to my dictation in the open court.)**

**R O I & A C**

**(NISHARANI A.C)  
III A.C.C. & S.J. Bangalore.**